
3DVA prodajna mesta

ZAP.ŠT. SM NAZIV NASLOV

1 701101 Trafika 3DVA Lendavska 4

2 701102 Trafika 3DVA Tržnica, Kocljeva

3 701103 Trafika 3DVA Partizanska cesta 12

4 701104 Trafika 3DVA Partizanska cesta 17

5 701106 Trafika 3DVA Mestni trg 1

6 701107 Trafika 3DVA Osojnikova 11, AP

7 701108 Trafika 3DVA Kolodvorska 2, AP

8 701109 Trafika 3DVA Lenart, AP

9 701110 Trafika 3DVA Glavni trg 14

10 701111 Trafika 3DVA Mlinska 1, AP

11 701112 Trafika 3DVA Grajski trg 7

12 701115 Trafika 3DVA Razlagova 17

13 701117 Trafika 3DVA Moše Pijade 25

14 701119 Trafika 3DVA Cesta zmage 102

15 701120 Trafika 3DVA Gosposvetska 43

16 701125 Trafika 3DVA Trg svobode 21, Rotovž

17 701130 Trafika 3DVA Prvomajska 25, Tezno

18 701140 Trafika 3DVA Tyrševa 1

19 701144 Trafika 3DVA Rogašovci 14

20 701148 Trafika 3DVA Partizanska c. 50, ŽP

21 701153 Trafika 3DVA Pragersko, Kolodvorska ul.8 - ŽP

22 701154 Trafika 3DVA Gosposvetska c.84, Kocka

23 701157 Trafika 3DVA Goriška 10a

24 701163 Trafika 3DVA Kerenčičeva 14 - ob meji

25 701164 Trafika 3DVA Kranjčeva 12 - Terme 3000

26 701165 Trafika 3DVA Puhova ulica 21 - Q-center

27 701166 Trafika 3DVA Limbuška cesta 72

28 701167 Trafika 3DVA Ljubljanska ulica 1

29 701168 Trafika 3DVA Žitna ulica 10

30 701201 Trafika 3DVA Tržnica Kocljeva

31 701202 Trafika 3DVA Zvezdna 3 Z, AP

32 701203 Trafika 3DVA Ormoška

33 701204 Trafika 3DVA Potrčeva, pri bolnici

34 701207 Trafika 3DVA Partizanska 37

35 701212 Trafika 3DVA Volkmerjeva cesta b.š.

36 701216 Trafika 3DVA Smetanova NN

37 701217 Trafika 3DVA Ptujska cesta pri AP

38 701403 Trafika 3DVA Jamnikova 2 - RUŠE

39 702101 Trafika 3DVA Prešernova 3

40 702102 Trafika 3DVA Prešernova 9 

41 702104 Trafika 3DVA Aškerčeva ul. 20- AP

42 702106 Trafika 3DVA Glavni trg 4

43 702107 Trafika 3DVA Cankarjeva 2

44 702108 Trafika 3DVA Tomšičeva 22

45 702109 Trafika 3DVA Prešernova 9b

46 702110 Trafika 3DVA Šlandrov trg



47 702111 Trafika 3DVA Mestni trg, AP

48 702112 Trafika 3DVA Mestna ulica 4

49 702115 Trafika 3DVA Trg 58, AP

50 702116 Trafika 3DVA Partizanska 2, AP

51 702117 Trafika 3DVA Center 100, AP

52 702120 Trafika 3DVA Mariborska 7

53 702121 Trafika 3DVA Liptovska 15, AP

54 702122 Trafika 3DVA Rogaška cesta 11

55 702126 Trafika 3DVA Trg revolucije 26

56 702127 Trafika 3DVA Trg svobode 3

57 702130 Trafika 3DVA Rudarska 2

58 702134 Trafika 3DVA Saleška 21

59 702136 Trafika 3DVA Kidričeva 2b, Spar

60 702137 Trafika 3DVA Trg svobode 14, Spar

61 702139 Trafika 3DVA Celjska cesta 7, PTC

62 702143 Trafika 3DVA Čečovje 7B

63 702144 Trafika 3DVA Trg 4.julija 35 

64 702146 Trafika 3DVA Cesta na Roglo 13B, AP

65 702148 Trafika 3DVA Breška cesta 32

66 702201 Trafika 3DVA Miklošičeva 5

67 702205 Trafika 3DVA Leona Dobrotinška 2B

68 702207 Trafika 3DVA Stari trg 1 (pri tržnici)

69 702208 Trafika 3DVA Sallumines

70 702210 Trafika 3DVA Ljubljanska cesta 999

71 702213 Trafika 3DVA Celjska c.24

72 702214 Trafika 3DVA Ulica bratov Vošnjakov 1-7, Nova vas

73 702216 Trafika 3DVA C.Kozjanskega odreda 2 ZD 

74 702217 Trafika 3DVA  Cesta zmage 1, pri ZD

75 702403 Trafika 3DVA Stanetova 13

76 702404 Trafika 3DVA Cesta 1.Junija 16

77 702405 Trafika 3DVA Trg Franca Kozarja 2

78 703102 Trafika 3DVA Poštna ulica 6

79 703104 Trafika 3DVA Kapucinski trg 18

80 703106 Trafika 3DVA Trg svobode 13

81 703108 Trafika 3DVA Kranjska cesta 9, AP

82 703109 Trafika 3DVA Tavčarjeva 6

83 703112 Trafika 3DVA Glavni trg 1 (na trgu)

84 703113 Trafika 3DVA Mestni trg 3

85 703114 Trafika 3DVA Levstikov trg 4

86 703119 Trafika 3DVA Poljanska 20

87 703123 Trafika 3DVA Slovenska 67

88 703124 Trafika 3DVA Glavni trg 4

89 703127 Trafika 3DVA Slovenska 11

90 703137 Trafika 3DVA Prušnikova 79, Šentvid

91 703139 Trafika 3DVA Celovška 999, pri občini

92 703141 Trafika 3DVA Miklošičeva- Dalmatinova 999

93 703142 Trafika 3DVA  Nove fužine 43

94 703145 Trafika 3DVA  Loška cesta 5



95 703148 Trafika 3DVA Cesta Komandanta Staneta 1

96 703150 Trafika 3DVA Dunajska 361

97 703151 Trafika 3DVA Čopova ul.  8

98 703153 Trafika 3DVA Škofja Loka, ŽP

99 703154 Trafika 3DVA Bavasrki dvor, Ljubljana

100 703155 Trafika 3DVA Trubarjeva 8

101 703157 Trafika 3DVA Palmejeva ulica 4

102 703207 Trafika 3DVA Titova 75

103 703208 Trafika 3DVA Slovenska c. 29

104 703210 Trafika 3DVA Miklošičeva- Pražakova

105 703211 Trafika 3DVA Kolodvorska

106 703212 Trafika 3DVA Zmajski most

107 703213 Trafika 3DVA Vodnikov trg (trž.)Krekov trg

108 703220 Trafika 3DVA Na gmajni 1

109 703223 Trafika 3DVA Pri Celovški cesti 189

110 703225 Trafika 3DVA Vodnikova 235 - Pri pošti

111 703229 Trafika 3DVA Kardeljeva Ploščad - EF

112 703232 Trafika 3DVA Vodnikova cesta - Tržnica Koseze

113 703233 Trafika 3DVA Celovška ceta - ob Stari cerkvi 69

114 703235 Trafika 3DVA Litostrojska ulica -za.križ.Celovške 

115 703236 Trafika 3DVA  Frankovo naselje 68

116 703308 Trafika 3DVA Slovenska 27  

117 703401 Trafika 3DVA Ajdovščina 1

118 703403 Trafika 3DVA Ljubljanska 72

119 703405 Trafika 3DVA Celovška cesta 334

120 703406 Trafika 3DVA C. Cirila Tavčarja 8

121 703451 Trafika 3DVA Dunajska 48 - Plava laguna

122 704101 Trafika 3DVA Cesta 4.julija 46

123 704112 Trafika 3DVA Zdraviliški trg

124 704115 Trafika 3DVA Trg Svobode

125 704116 Trafika 3DVA Zaloška 2

126 704119 Trafika 3DVA Trg MDB 7

127 704120 Trafika 3DVA Tržaška 37

128 704121 Trafika 3DVA Tržaška 4

129 704122 Trafika 3DVA Robova 6

130 704130 Trafika 3DVA Trg OF 10

131 704135 Trafika 3DVA Šmartinska 152, BTC, tržnica

132 704137 Trafika 3DVA CKŽ 141, Qulandija

133 704141 Trafika 3DVA Trubarjeva 40

134 704143 Trafika 3DVA Trg OF 7, ŽP

135 704145 Trafika 3DVA Trg OF 4- čakalnica AP

136 704146 Trafika 3DVA Kotnikova ul. 5, Ledina

137 704149 Trafika 3DVA Dunajska 211, Ruski car

138 704153 Trafika 3DVA Trg zbora odposlancev 20, Nama center

139 704156 Trafika 3DVA Nove fužine 33

140 704165 Trafika 3DVA Šmartinska 152 - Kristalna Palača

141 704166 Trafika 3DVA Ulico Gradnikove brigade 6

142 704167 Trafika 3DVA Šmartinska HALA A



143 704168 Trafika 3DVA Šmihelska II

144 704171 Trafika 3DVA Cesta Prvih borcev 35

145 704172 Trafika 3DVA Tržaška 2a

146 704204 Trafika 3DVA Jakčeva

147 704205 Trafika 3DVA Dunajska 10 (GR)

148 704206 Trafika 3DVA Dunajska 50, plava laguna

149 704207 Trafika 3DVA  Zaloška, Tržnica Moste 

150 704210 Trafika 3DVA Hrib - Loški potok

151 704215 Trafika 3DVA Vodmatski trg, Bohoričeva 999

152 704224 Trafika 3DVA Radeče - železniška postaja

153 704225 Trafika 3DVA Pot na rakovo Jelšo 4a

154 704227 Trafika 3DVA Papirniški trg,Vevče

155 704228 Trafika 3DVA Betettova c.3, LIDL

156 704229 Trafika 3DVA Hladilniška 1a - Zalog

157 704271 Trafika 3DVA  Kandijska cesta 4 - ZD

158 704457 Trafika 3DVA Jerebova ulica 12

159 704458 Trafika 3DVA Cankarjeva ulica 1

160 704460 Trafika 3DVA Pleteršnikova 4

161 705101 Trafika 3DVA Kidričeva 20

162 705109 Trafika 3DVA Čevljarska 33

163 705111 Trafika 3DVA Kidričeva 4

164 705114 Trafika 3DVA Pristaniška 2

165 705115 Trafika 3DVA Veliki trg 1

166 705117 Trafika 3DVA Obala 33/a- HOTEL SLOVENIJA

167 705120 Trafika 3DVA Tartinijev trg 15

168 705130 Trafika 3DVA Obala 114, Lucija

169 705201 Trafika 3DVA Kidričeva ul.

170 705202 Trafika 3DVA Delpinova ul.

171 705204 Trafika 3DVA  Trg Ivana Roba

172 705205 Trafika 3DVA Gregorčičeva ul.

173 705210 Trafika 3DVA Ukmarjeva 1, Market Mercator

174 705211 Trafika 3DVA Postajališka 19, AP 

175 705214 Trafika 3DVA Mestni trg 9

176 705215 Trafika 3DVA Trg maršala Tita 8

177 705218 Trafika 3DVA Ulica Franeta Marušiča 3

178 705401 Trafika 3DVA Staničev trg 7a

179 705402 Trafika 3DVA Partizanska 37a

180 705403 Trafika 3DVA  Sončno nabrežje 16 

OMV prodajna mesta

ZAP.ŠT. SM 3dva OMV Naziv Bencinski servis (BS)

1 706001 OMV Bencinski servis IZOLA 2

2 706002 OMV Bencinski servis KOPER TOMOS

3 706003 OMV Bencinski servis POSTOJNA TITOVA

4 706004 OMV Bencinski servis MARIBOR 1

5 706005 OMV Bencinski servis CELJE AERO

6 706006 OMV Bencinski servis LOPATA JUG

7 706007 OMV Bencinski servis LUKOVICA

8 706008 OMV Bencinski servis ŠENTVID



9 706009 OMV Bencinski servis KRANJ

10 706010 OMV Bencinski servis VELENJE GORENJE

11 706011 OMV Bencinski servis KOPER BONIFIKA

12 706012 OMV Bencinski servis ILIRSKA BISTRICA 1

13 706013 OMV Bencinski servis LJUBLJANA ZALOŠKA SEVER

14 706014 OMV Bencinski servis IZOLA SEVER

15 706016 OMV Bencinski servis ROŽNA DOLINA

16 706017 OMV Bencinski servis KRŠKO

17 706018 OMV Bencinski servis PORTOROŽ

18 706019 OMV Bencinski servis LUCIJA ZAHOD

19 706020 OMV Bencinski servis AJŠEVICA

20 706021 OMV Bencinski servis RAVBARKOMANDA ZAHOD

21 706022 OMV Bencinski servis LUCIJA VZHOD

22 706023 OMV Bencinski servis RAVBARKOMANDA VZHOD

23 706024 OMV Bencinski servis ŠEMPAS

24 706025 OMV Bencinski servis KOZINA

25 706026 OMV Bencinski servis SEŽANA

26 706027 OMV Bencinski servis KOPER TERMINAL

27 706028 OMV Bencinski servis ŠKOFJA LOKA

28 706029 OMV Bencinski servis LITIJA

29 706030 OMV Bencinski servis DOL PRI LJUBLJANI

30 706031 OMV Bencinski servis LJUBLJANA LITIJSKA

31 706032 OMV Bencinski servis KOMENDA

32 706033 OMV Bencinski servis LJUBLJANA LETALIŠKA

33 706034 OMV Bencinski servis LESCE

34 706035 OMV Bencinski servis VIR DOMŽALE

35 706036 OMV Bencinski servis RADOVLJICA SEVER

36 706037 OMV Bencinski servis RADOVLJICA JUG

37 706038 OMV Bencinski servis KOPER SEMEDELA

38 706039 OMV Bencinski servis ŠENTJUR

39 706040 OMV Bencinski servis DOBRENJE VZHOD

40 706041 OMV Bencinski servis DOBRENJE ZAHOD

41 706042 OMV Bencinski servis KAMNIK

42 706043 OMV Bencinski servis CELJE EMO

43 706044 OMV Bencinski servis MARIBOR PTUJSKA VZHOD

44 706045 OMV Bencinski servis NOVO MESTO

45 706046 OMV Bencinski servis MARIBOR BOHOVA

46 706047 OMV Bencinski servis CELJE MEDLOG

47 706048 OMV Bencinski servis SMEDNIK

48 706049 OMV Bencinski servis NOVO MESTO BRŠLJIN

49 706050 OMV Bencinski servis GROSUPLJE CIKAVA

50 706051 OMV Bencinski servis ORMOŽ

51 706052 OMV Bencinski servis ČRNOMELJ

52 706054 OMV Bencinski servis TREBNJE

53 706055 OMV Bencinski servis ZGORNJA POLSKAVA

54 706056 OMV Bencinski servis GROSUPLJE

55 706057 OMV Bencinski servis BENEDIKT

56 706058 OMV Bencinski servis MURSKA SOBOTA



57 706059 OMV Bencinski servis LJUTOMER

58 706060 OMV Bencinski servis GEDEROVCI

59 706061 OMV Bencinski servis SLOVENSKA BISTRICA

60 706062 OMV Bencinski servis DRAVSKO POLJE SEVER

61 706063 OMV Bencinski servis DRAVSKO POLJE JUG

62 706064 OMV Bencinski servis SLOVENSKE KONJICE

63 706065 OMV Bencinski servis LJUBLJANA ZALOŠKA JUG

64 706066 OMV Bencinski servis RAKEK

65 706067 OMV Bencinski servis SPODNJA IDRIJA

66 706068 OMV Bencinski servis ZAGRADEC

67 706069 OMV Bencinski servis OMV BREZOVICA PRI LJ

68 706070 OMV Bencinski servis SPODNJI DUPLEK

69 706071 OMV Bencinski servis STARA CERKEV (Kočevje)

TTOČKA prodajna mesta

ZAP.ŠT. SM NAZIV T -TOČKE NASLOV

1 706201  LOGO  BS BREZOVICA Tržaška cesta 358

2 706202  LOGO BS ŠKOFJA LOKA Grenc 57

3 706203 LOGO BS TUPALIČE Tupaliče 35a

4 706204  LOGO BS PIREŠIC Velika Pirešica 60

5 706205  LOGO BS JURŠINC Juršinci 81a

6 706207 LAŠIČ BENJAMIN S.P. Ljubljanska ulica 42



POŠTNA ŠT. KRAJ ŠT. BLAGAJNE

9000 Murska Sobota 701101

9000 Murska Sobota 701102

9250 Gornja Radgona 701103

9250 Gornja Radgona 701104

2250 Ptuj 701106

2250 Ptuj 701107

2270 Ormož 701108

2230 Lenart 701109

2000 Maribor 701110

2000 Maribor 701111

2000 Maribor 701112

2000 Maribor 701115

2000 Maribor 701117

2000 Maribor 701119

2000 Maribor 701120

2310 Slovenska Bistrica 701125

2000 Maribor 701130

2000 Maribor 701140

9262 Rogašovci 701144

2000 Maribor 701148

2331 Pragersko 701153

2000 Maribor 701154

2000 Maribor 701157

9250 Gornja Radgona 701163

9000 Murska Sobota 701164

2250 Ptuj 701165

2000 Maribor 701166

2000 Maribor 701167

2000 Maribor 701168

9000 Murska Sobota 701201

9000 Murska Sobota 701202

9240 Ljutomer 701203

2250 Ptuj 701204

2310 Slovenska Bistrica 701207

2250 Ptuj 701212

2000 Maribor 701216

2204 Miklavž pri Mariboru 701217

2000 Maribor 701403

3000 Celje 702101

3000 Celje 702102

3000 Celje 702104

3325 Šoštanj 702106

3320 Velenje 702107

3320 Velenje 702108

3320 Velenje 702109

3310 Žalec 702110



3310 Žalec 702111

3270 Laško 702112

2391 Prevalje 702115

2392 Mežica 702116

2393 Črna na Koroškem 702117

2360 Radlje ob Dravi 702120

3210 Slovenjske Konjice 702121

3240 Šmarje pri Jelšah 702122

1420 Trbovlje 702126

2390 Ravne na Koroškem 702127

1420 Trbovlje 702130

3320 Velenje 702134

3320 Velenje 702136

1420 Trbovlje 702137

3250 Rogaška 702139

2390 Ravne na Koroškem 702143

 2370  Dravograd 702144

3214 Zreče 702146

3313  Polzela 702148

3000 Celje 702201

3230 Šentjur 702205

3210 Slovenjske Konjice 702207

 1420 Trbovlje 702208

3000 Celje 702210

 3212 Vojnik 702213

 3000  Celje 702214

3220 Štore 702216

1410 Zagorje 702217

 3000  Celje 702403

1420 Trbovlje 702404

1430 Hrastnik 702405

4000 Kranj 703102

4220 Škofja Loka 703104

4290 Tržič 703106

4240 Radovljica 703108

4270 Jesenice 703109

5282 Cerkno 703112

5280 Idrija 703113

1000 Ljubljana 703114

1000 Ljubljana 703119

1234 Mengeš 703123

1241 Kamnik 703124

1000 Ljubljana 703127

1000 Ljubljana 703137

1000 Ljubljana 703139

1000 Ljubljana 703141

1000 Ljubljana 703142

4226 ŽIRI 703145



1215 Medvode 703148

1231 Ljubljana 703150

1000 Ljubljana 703151

4220 Škofja Loka 703153

1000 Ljubljana 703154

1000 Ljubljana 703155

1000 Ljubljana 703157

4270 Jesenice 703207

1000 Ljubljana 703208

1000 Ljubljana 703210

1000 Ljubljana 703211

1000 Ljubljana 703212

1000 Ljubljana 703213

1000 Ljubljana 703220

1000 Ljubljana 703223

1000 Ljubljana 703225

1000 Ljubljana 703229

1000 Ljubljana 703232

1000 Ljubljana 703233

1000 Ljubljana 703235

3211 Škofja Loka 703236

1000 Ljubljana 703308

1000 Ljubljana 703401

1000 Ljubljana 703403

1000 Ljubljana 703405

4270 Jesenice 703406

1000 Ljubljana 703451

8270 Krško 704101

8350 Dolenjske Toplice 704112

8340 Črnomelj 704115

1000 Ljubljana 704116

1000 Ljubljana 704119

1000 Ljubljana 704120

1360 Vrhnika 704121

1360 Vrhnika 704122

1000 Ljubljana 704130

1000 Ljubljana 704135

8270 Krško 704137

1000 Ljubljana 704141

1000 Ljubljana 704143

1000 Ljubljana 704145

1000 Ljubljana 704146

1000 Ljubljana 704149

1330 Kočevje 704153

1000 Ljubljana 704156

1000 Ljubljana 704165

1000 Ljubljana 704166

1000 Ljubljana 704167



8000 Novo mesto 704168

8250 Brežice 704171

6230 Postojna 704172

1000 Ljubljana 704204

1000 Ljubljana 704205

1000 Ljubljana 704206

1000 Ljubljana 704207

1318 Hrib -Loški potok 704210

1000 Ljubljana 704215

1433 Radeče 704224

1000 Ljubljana 704225

1260 Ljubljana -Polje 704227

1000 Ljubljana 704228

1000 Ljubljana 704229

8000 Novo mesto 704271

1270 Litija 704457

6230 Postojna 704458

8250 Brežice 704460

5000 Nova Gorica 705101

6000 Koper 705109

6000 Koper 705111

6000 Koper 705114

6310 Izola 705115

6320 Portorož 705117

6330 Piran 705120

6320 Portorož 705130

5000 Nova Gorica 705201

5000 Nova Gorica 705202

5290 Šempeter 705204

5270 Ajdovščina 705205

6320 Portorož 705210

6320 Portorož 705211

6240 Kozina 705214

5220 Tolmin 705215

6310 Izola 705218

6000 Koper 705401

6210 Sežana 705402

6310 Izola 705403

Naslov BS Poštna št. Pošta ŠT. BLAGAJNE

Prešernova 7c 6310 IZOLA 706001

Šmarska c. 4a 6000 KOPER 706002

Titova c.12 6230 POSTOJNA 706003

Ptujska cesta 104 2000 MARIBOR 706004

Dečkova c. 39 3000 CELJE 706005

Lopata 80 3000 CELJE 706006

Koseskega cesta 4 1225 LUKOVICA 706007

Celovška c. 455 1210 LJUBLJANA - ŠENTVID 706008



Cesta Staneta Žagarja 53c 4000 KRANJ 706009

Partizanska c. 15a 3320 VELENJE 706010

Istrska cesta 14 6000 KOPER 706011

Bazoviška 45 6250 ILIRSKA BISTRICA 706012

Zaloška 157 1000 LJUBLJANA 706013

Prešernova 2a 6310 IZOLA 706014

Angela Besednjaka 8 5000 NOVA GORICA 706016

C.Krških žrtev 131a 8270 KRŠKO 706017

Fizine 17 6320 PORTOROŽ 706018

Seča 188 6320 PORTOROŽ 706019

Loke 40 5000 NOVA GORICA 706020

Jeršice 7a 6230 POSTOJNA 706021

Vinjole 29b 6320 PORTOROŽ 706022

Javorniška pot 9a 6230 POSTOJNA 706023

Šempas 160b 5261 ŠEMPAS 706024

Mestni trg 7 6240 KOZINA 706025

Partizanska 63a 6210 SEŽANA 706026

Ankaranska c. 5d 6000 KOPER 706027

Kidričeva 23a 4220 ŠKOFJA LOKA 706028

Zasavska c. 1 1270 LITIJA 706029

Podgora pri Dolskem 40 1262 DOL PRI LJUBLJANI 706030

Litijska c. 40 1000 LJUBLJANA 706031

Potok pri Komendi 8 1218 KOMENDA 706032

Letališka c. 33b 1000 LJUBLJANA 706033

Hraška c. 17 4248 LESCE 706034

Šaranovičeva c. 10a 1230 DOMŽALE 706035

Ljubljanska cesta 71 4240 RADOVLJICA 706036

Ljubljanska cesta 70 4240 RADOVLJICA 706037

Istrska cesta 53 6000 KOPER 706038

Ljubljanska c. 20a 3230 ŠENTJUR 706039

Sp.Dobrenje 41a 2211 PESNICA PRI MARIBORU 706040

Sp.Dobrenje 41d 2211 PESNICA PRI MARIBORU 706041

Perovo 32 1240 KAMNIK 706042

Mariborska c. 84 3000 CELJE 706043

Ptujska cesta 225 2000 MARIBOR 706044

Levičnikova c. 4 8000 NOVO MESTO 706045

Tržaška c. 83 2000 MARIBOR 706046

Ljubljanska cesta 110 3000 CELJE 706047

Smednik 12a 8274 RAKA 706048

Ljubljanska cesta 11 8000 NOVO MESTO 706049

Cikava NH 1290 GROSUPLJE 706050

Hardek 44d 2270 ORMOŽ 706051

Belokranjska c. 18a 8340 ČRNOMELJ 706052

Obrtniška 28 8210 TREBNJE 706054

Bukovec 1b 2314 ZGORNJA POLSKAVA 706055

Ljubljanska c. 62 1290 GROSUPLJE 706056

Radgonska c. 15 2234 BENEDIKT 706057

Lendavska 60d 9000 MURSKA SOBOTA 706058



Kolodvorska 7a 9240 LJUTOMER 706059

Gederovci 17a 9251 TIŠINA 706060

Žolgarjeva ulica 16 2310 SLOVENSKA BISTRICA 706061

Gerečja vas 1g 2288 HAJDINA 706062

Gerečja vas 1h 2288 HAJDINA 706063

Liptovska 36a 3210 SLOVENSKE KONJICE 706064

Zaloška 158 1000 LJUBLJANA 706065

Partizanska 73a 6381 RAKEK 706066

Vojkova ulica 24 5280 IDRIJA 706067

Zagradec 34 1303 ZAGRADEC 706068

Tržaška c. 565 1351 BREZOVICA PRI LJUBLJANI 706069

Cesta 4.julija 69 2241 SPODNJI DUPLEK 706070

Gornje Ložine 1a 1332 STARA CERKEV 706071

POŠTNA ŠT. KRAJ ŠT. BLAGAJNE

1351 Brezovica pri Ljubljani 706201

4220 Škofja Loka 706202

4205 Preddvor 706203

3310 Žalec 706204

2256 Juršinci 706205

2000 Maribor 706207


